Child and Adult Care Food Program Staff

Elizabeth Fiehler
CACFP Branch Manager
Phone: (502) 564-5625 ext. 4949
elizabeth.fiehler@education.ky.gov 
  
Kelia Benningfield
Phone: (502) 564-5625 ext. 4906
Fax: (502) 564-5519
kelia.benningfield@education.ky.gov
  
Annalisa Ochs
Phone: (502) 564-5625 ext. 4901
Fax: (502) 564-5519
annalisa.ochs@education.ky.gov
 
Steve Justice
Phone: (502) 564-5625 ext. 4936
Fax: (502) 564-5519 
steve.justice@education.ky.gov 
 
Christopher (Bart) Spears
Phone: (502) 564-5625 ext. 4941
Fax: (502) 564-5519 
christopher.spears@education.ky.gov
 
Rene' Poitra
Phone: (502) 564-5625 ext. 4904
Fax: (502) 564-5519
rene.poitra@education.ky.gov
 
Christina Schenk
Phone: (502) 564-5625 ext.4902
Fax: (502) 564-5519
christina.schenk@education.ky.gov
  
Mary Elaine Jett
Phone: (502) 564-5625 ext. 4910
Fax: (502) 564-5519
mary.jett@education.ky.gov
   
Tim Simpson
Phone: (502) 564-5625 ext. 4900 
Fax: (502) 564-5519
timothy.simpson@education.ky.gov
   
Traci (Suzanne) Bullock-Ray
Phone: (502) 564-5625 ext. 4914
Fax: (502) 564-5519
traci.bullock-ray@education.ky.gov
 
Debra Galloway
Phone: (502)564-5625 ext. 4947
Fax: (502)564-5519
debra.galloway@education.ky.gov 

Cindy McIntosh 
Phone:  (502) 564-5625 ext. 4918
Fax:  (502) 564-5519
lucinda.mcintosh@education.ky.gov 

Shana Tingle
Phone:  (502) 564-5625 ext. 4919
Fax:  (502) 564-5519
[bookmark: _GoBack]shana.tingle@education.ky.gov 
 
 

